District of Columbia Government Salary Schedule: AFSCME 1959 5th Street (Union)

"
"
"

Fiscal Year:
Effective Date:

Union/Nonunion:

Pay Plan/Schedule:

Peoplesoft Schedule:

% Increase:

Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

2016

10/4/2015

Union

RW

EDO0710

2.5%

R20-638

10/7/2014

Service Code Definition: Part-time Motor Vehicle Operators and Bus Attendants
Affected CBU/Service Code(s): AKJ/BO1
Series: 2125 Bus Attendant

5703 Motor Vehicle Operator

Steps
Grade 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
$14.68 $15.29 $15.90 $16.52 $17.12 $17.73 $18.35 $18.96 $19.58 $20.18
$18.98 $19.77 $20.56 $21.35 $22.14 $22.64 $23.73 $24.52 $25.32 $26.11



